Specifications for Ford
F-350 4x4 Long Box

Crew Cab 6.2L V8 Gas
Maximun 10,000lbs GVWR

FORD OPTION CODE
W6

592

66S

85S

942

TBM

X3E

LNGBX

DESCRIPTION

Green Gem

Roof Clearance Lights

Upfitter Switches

Spray-In Bed Liner/Tough Bed

Daytime Running Lights - Standard

LT245/75R BSW AT 17E

Limited Slip 3.73 Axle

Change from Short Box (156") to Long Box (172")



